
THE FOURTH ASIA PACIFIC FORUM
EVENT PROGRAMME 

07:00-07:10

07:40-08:20

09:15-09:30

09:30-09:40

07:10-07:40

08:30-09:00

08:20-08:30

09:00-09:15

Welcome Remarks by the President of the Court,  
H.E. Judge Piotr Hofmański 

Questions and Answers 

Questions and Answers 

Closing remarks by the Deputy Prosecutor, 
H.E. Nazhat Shameem Khan

SESSION 1: Recent Developments at the International Criminal Court
Lecture by H.E. Judge Chang-ho Chung

Reflections by ICC staff from the Asia-Pacific Region 

SESSION 2: A Career in International Criminal Justice

Introduction and moderation
Mr Christian Mahr, Director of Division of External Operations, Registry 

A presentation by the ICC Human Resources Section 
How to apply for ICC positions


