

THE FOURTH ASIA PACIFIC FORUM

EVENT PROGRAMME

07:00-07:10	Welcome Remarks by the President of the Court, H.E. Judge Piotr Hofmański
07:10-07:40	SESSION 1: Recent Developments at the International Criminal Court Lecture by H.E. Judge Chang-ho Chung
07:40-08:20	Questions and Answers
08:20-08:30	SESSION 2: A Career in International Criminal Justice
	Introduction and moderation Mr Christian Mahr, Director of Division of External Operations, Registry
08:30-09:00	Reflections by ICC staff from the Asia-Pacific Region
09:00-09:15	A presentation by the ICC Human Resources Section How to apply for ICC positions
09:15-09:30	Questions and Answers
09:30-09:40	Closing remarks by the Deputy Prosecutor,





H.E. Nazhat Shameem Khan

